

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 294 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 8, line 16, delete the new language and strike everything after "(38)"
- 1.3 Page 8, strike line 17
- 1.4 Page 8, line 18, strike "(39)"
- 1.5 Page 8, line 19, strike "(40)" and insert "(39)"
- 1.6 Page 8, line 20, strike "(41)" and insert "(40)"
- 1.7 Page 8, line 21, strike "(42)" and insert "(41)"
- 1.8 Page 8, line 22, strike "(43)" and insert "(42)"
- 1.9 Page 8, line 24, strike "(44)" and insert "(43)"
- 1.10 Page 8, line 25, strike "(45)" and insert "(44)"
- 1.11 Page 8, line 26, strike "(46)" and insert "(45)"
- 1.12 Page 8, line 27, strike "(47)" and insert "(46)"
- 1.13 Page 8, line 29, strike "(48)" and insert "(47)"
- 1.14 Page 9, line 1, strike "(49)" and insert "(48)"
- 1.15 Page 9, line 4, strike "(50)" and insert "(49)"